1 Server IXIA - AMC
Charges. March

998313 1 EA 498,005.70 498,005.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 498,005.70 

2 Server IXIA - AMC
Charges. July

998313 1 EA 498,005.70 498,005.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 498,005.70 

Grand
Total

996,011.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 996,011.40 

Amount In Words : RUPEES NINE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX THOUSAND ELEVEN PAISE FORTY
ONLY

S.NO  Description
 of Supllies

Material Text

1 Server IXIA - AMC Charges.
March

Ixia NVS Basic Technical Support-EMEA/APAC/LAR. Advanced replacementduring 1st 90 daysfollowing newly purchased product
shipment. March 2019

2 Server IXIA - AMC Charges.